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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS®

Hayward, WI « USA

Lumberjack World Championships 2023
Thursday Men's Standing Chop Results
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Dale Beams
Dakota Robarge
Laurence O'Toole
Tristan Vanbeek
Joshua Wilson
Zachary Brouse
James Hovis
Alexander Storm
Adam Lethco
Ben Marshall
Walter Page
Arden Cogar Jr.
Ben Whelan
David Jewett
Calvin Willard
Mark Bouquin
Jesse Cutting
Andrew O'Connell
Logan Scarborough
Thomas Lancaster
Caleb Graves
Rainer Shooter
Adam LaSalle
Chris Savosh

27.71
33.92
34.63
36.46
36.97
37.48
37.54
38.35
39.40
40.39
40.65
43.28
44.53
45.46
45.98
46.54
47.55
48.17
48.38
53.74
57.66
1.06.09
1.11.57
1.19.12

** Bold indicates heat winners advancing
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Lumberjack World Championships 2023
Friday Men's Standing Chop Results
1 Matthew Cogar 26.75
2 Laurence O'Toole 28.12
3 Dale Beams 29.05
4 Nate Hodges 29.34
5 Jason Lentz 30.28
6 Walter Page 32.22
7 Dakota Robarge 33.93
8 Matt Slingerland 34.49
9 Joshua Wilson 35.58
10 Tristan VanBeek 37.73
11 Ben Whelan 39.01
12 Zachary Brouse 39.25
13 Cassidy Scheer 40.14
14 Arden Cogar Jr. 40.38
15 Trevor Beaudry 40.41
16 Ben Marshall 41.08
17 Adam Lethco 42.14
18 James Hovis 43.14
** Bold indicates heat winners advancing Final Qualifier

Small Final Qualifier

Lumberjack World Championships 2023
Saturday Men's Standing Chop Finals Results

1 Matthew Cogar 19.34
2 Laurence O'Toole 27.19
4 Nate Hodges 28.16
5 Dakota Robarge 28.18
3 Dale Beams 30.52
6 Matt Slingerland 33.29

Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Saturday Men's Standing Chop
Small Finals Results

7 Jason Lentz 31.88
Joshua Wilson 35.01
9 Ben Whelan 42.61
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Lumberjack World Championships 2023

Men's Standing Chop Final Results
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Matthew Cogar 19.34
Laurence O'Toole 27.19
Nate Hodges 28.16
Dakota Robarge 28.18
Dale Beams 30.52
Matt Slingerland 33.29
Jason Lentz 31.88
Joshua Wilson 35.01
Ben Whelan 42.61
Walter Page 32.22
Tristan VanBeek 37.73
Zachary Brouse 39.25
Cassidy Scheer 40.14
Arden Cogar Jr. 40.38
Trevor Beaudry 40.41
Ben Marshall 41.08
Adam Lethco 42.14
James Hovis 43.14
Alexander Storm 38.35
David Jewett 45.46
Calvin Willard 45.98
Mark Bouquin 46.54
Jesse Cutting 47.55
Andrew O'Connell 48.17
Logan Scarborough 48.38
Thomas Lancaster 53.74
Caleb Graves 57.66
Rainer Shooter 1.06.09
Adam LaSalle 1.11.57
Chris Savosh 1.19.12




